=
Comune di Vaprio d'Adda

STATISTICA DEMOGRAFICA - ANNO 2026

MESE

NATI

MORTI

IMMIGR.

EMIGR.

Popolaz

fine mese

Maschi

Femmine

N. FAM.

al 31/12/2024

54

88

454

418

9678

4912

4766

4099

GENNAIO

35

37

9671

4910

4761

4101

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

Totali ANNO
2025

35

37




